Royal 3inc.

Bill to: River Place Logistics Inc. 4509 CREEDMOOR RD., SUITE 103, Raleigh, NC, 27612 Invoice Date: 06/09/2023 Invoice #: 231573 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/09/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/07/2023		220 Woltz Street, Mount Airy, NC, USA - 48 Union St ste 18, Stamford, CT, USA			
			1	2000	2000

TOTAL	
2000	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

# **River Place Logistics Inc.** 4131 PARKLAKE AVENUE

# SUITE 440 RALEIGH, NC 27612

# $PH\#\,(919)\,783\text{-}7500\;\;FAX\#\,(919)\,783\text{-}5122$

**Carrier Rate Confirmation** 

Attr Phone	r: ZIGI FREIGHT h: LUKE e: (630)485-7370	105 Fax:	. 3 INC	53 VR	Declared Valu	566	( )
Driver Name	e: RICARDO			Driver Pho	ne: 786-450-37	91	
Pick up:	NCFI 220 WOLTZ ST	REET - BLDG	В		est Time: 06/07 est Time: 06/07 Phone:		
	MOUNT AIRY	, NC 27030			Contact:		
PU # 18	0141				contact		
Pieces		ription					
Delivery:	ALL FOAM			Earlie	est Time: 06/08	/2023 08:00	
	48 UNION ST S	TE 18		Late	est Time: 06/08	/2023 08:00	
					Phone: (203)	889-7771	
	STAMFORD, C	T 06906			Contact: JUST	IN	
DEL# 8 Pieces	AM APT. Weight Desc	ription					
SMELLS, Addition	/LEAKS AND AT al <b>References:</b> 30607-00070		ETS WEIGHING A RAPS OR LOAD LO \$2,000.00 Please \$2,000.00 invoice	OCKS refer to the fi			: <b>139521</b>
			must include a sign		eceipt and be s	ent to:	
		in involces	River Plac 4131 PARKI	e Logistics Inc LAKE AVENU H, NC 27612	JE	chi to.	
becomes a and costs a the transpo Carrier cor	binding addendum ssociated with nor ortation obligation ntacts the customer	n to that contract rmal contract ca outlined in this rs referenced by	te Brokerage Agreen et. Carrier is operation rrier transportation. document to any par this load number co has the right to with	ng under its ow Carrier agrees rties not specif oncerning pays	n operating auth that it will not, fically noted in t nent for the tran	nority and assume under any circum his agreement. In	es all risks nstances, broker n addition if
Include Sig	gned Original Bill	of Lading, sign	ed free and clear.				
	l most show origin back up any acce		ommodity, pieces, w	veight and quot	ted rate with acc	essorial charges.	
Accessoria	l will not be paid	without prior ap	proval and only upo	on successful r	eimbursement fr	om their custome	er.

Contact(s)	Phone	Fax	Email
HARRISON JAMES	(919)783-7500	(919)783-5122	HARRISON@RIVERPLACELOGISTICS.COM

Carrier Signature:\_\_\_\_\_

### BILL OF LADING NBR' 30179532 DATE 6/7/23 PRO # L230607-00070



NCFI MTA SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 1515 Carter St. Mount Airy NC 27030

SHIP TO: 201522 All Foam Tech LLC-Spray Alliance 48 Union Street c/o Spray Alliance Corp Stamford CT Deone

#### CARRIER CUSTOMER PO FOB SALES ORDER SHIP DATE Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill WEIGHT CLASS TYPE OF нм DESCRIPTION NO. OF of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the OR RATE (lb.) consignee without recourse on the consignor, the PKGS PKGS consignor shall sign the following statement: The DIPHENYLEMETHANE -4.4' - DIISOCYANATE MIXTURE 10,000.00 60 carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment DRUM without payment of freight and all other lawful NMEC 156240 CLASS 60 LIQUID NOT charges 8 000.00 60 DIPHENYLEMETHANE -4.4' - DIISOCYANATE MIXTURE DRUM Received S to apply in prepayment of NMFC 156240 CLASS 60 LIQUID NOI the charges on the properly described 8 000 00 60 FORMULATED POLYOXYALKYLENE POLYOL NMFC 156240 DRUM (The signature here CLASS 60 LIQUID NOT 8 800 00 60 FORMULATED POLYOXYALKYLENE POLYOL NMFC 156240 DRUM \* The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform CLASS 60 LIQUID NOI

### ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS

CONTACT: JUSTIN @ 203-889-7771

PALLETIZE ALL MATERIAL

This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and iabeled, and is in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. Per: Michael PLACARDS SUPPLIED

BY SHIPPER

FROM: NCET SP MT. ATRY

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030

NCFI SP MT. AIRY

220 WOLTZ ST

BY CARRIER

certificate thereon, AND ALL other requirements

If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's OR shipper's weight."NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specificatly in writing the agreed or declared

OF Rule 41 OF the Consolidated Freight Classification.\* Shipper's imprint IN lieu OF stamp NOT a part OF bill OF lading approved BY the

Interstate Commerce Commission

value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not

in the application mode carrier detastication or brief if this is a motor cancer extension. Shopper hereby certifies that his familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including themese on the back thereod, set often in the calculational transmission of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and the saigns (Mail or stretted address of consignee – For purposes of notification only)

DRIVER CUSTOM			19	E	DATE: DATE: 1 Urethane Foams are flarmable creanic material as are many other products such as wood, cotton, wool, etc. Do not
TOTAL PKGS	TOTAL NET WGT (lb.)	TARE WGT (Ib.)	TOTAL ADDL WGT (Ib.)	TOTAL WEIGHT (lb.)	expose unchane faams to open faimes or any other direct or indirect high temperature ignition sources such as burning operations, wildling, burning organizers, space heaters, or naked lights. Cheater for answ lib burn rainity releasing great heat and consuming oxygen at a high rate. In an enclosed space, the resulting deficiency of oxygen will resent at angre of sufficiants on the occupants. Hazarotous gasse released by burning form an be incapacitating or
72	34,800	1,368	0	36,168	fatal to human beings if inhaled in sufficient quantities. Emergency Contact: Call 1-800-424-9300

### Quality Policy

NCFI is committed to providing the highest quality products and services by continuously improving safety, performance, and consistency to meet or exceed requirements of our interested parties.





**Division of Barnhardt Manufacturing Company** 

NCFI MTA SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 1515 Carter St Mount Airy NC 27030

SHIP TO: 201522

----

All Foam Tech LLC-Spray Alliance **48 Union Street** 

c/o Spray Alliance Corp Stamford CT 06906

## FROM: NCFI SP MT. AIRY

NCFI SP MT. AIRY 220 WOLTZ ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030

SALES ORDER 180141		SHIP DATE		CUSTOMER PO		ARRIER	FOB	
and a state of the	100141	27 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	6/7/23	SAC4522	COMM	ON CARRIER	·	PREPAID
NO. OF PKGS	TYPE OF PKGS	НМ	DES	SCRIPTION	WEIGHT (lb.)	CLASS OR RATE	of lading, if this s	n 7 of conditions of applicable bill hipment is to be delivered to the ut recourse on the consignor, the
20.00	DRUM		DIPHENYLEMETHANE -4,4 NMFC 156240 CLASS 60 L	10,000.00	60	consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful		
16.00	DRUM		DIPHENYLEMETHANE -4, NMFC 156240 CLASS 60 L	DIPHENYLEMETHANE -4,4' - DIISOCYANATE MIXTURE NMFC 156240 CLASS 60 LIQUID NOI			charges (Signature of Consignor)	
16.00	DRUM	*******		FORMULATED POLYOXYALKYLENE POLYOL NMFC 156240			Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the properly described hereon	
20.00	DRUM FORMULATED POLYOXYALKYLENE POLYOL NMFC 156240 8,800.00 60			60	Per (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)	(The signature here only the amount prepaid.)		
	NAL INSTRU( JSTIN @ 203-889-77 LL MATERIAL						to the specifical certificate there OF Rule 41 OF Classification.* NOT a part OF	is used for this shipment conform itons set forth in the box maker's on, AND ALL other requirements the Consolidated Freight Shipper's imprint IN lieu OF stamp bill OF lading approved BY the merce Commission.
							carrier by wate lading shall sta shipper's weigh dependent on	It moves between two ports by a r, the law requires that the bill of te whether it is "carrier's OR tt."NOTE - Where the rate is value, shippers are required to ly in writing the agreed or declared operty.
								declared value of the property is cally stated by the shipper to be no
							PER	

This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly PLACARDS classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled, and is in REQUIRED proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. Per: Michael Greene

PLACARDS SUPPLIED

BY SHIPPER

C.O.D

**BY CARRIER** 

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE:

the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrieron the in the applicable solution of the subject to all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, as as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said or an early water shipment. The papilocable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns (Mail or street address of consignee - For purposes of notification only.)

ORIVER:	ER:				DATE:DATE:
TOTAL PKGS	TOTAL NET WGT (Ib.)	TARE WGT (Ib.)	TOTAL ADDL WGT (Ib.)	TOTAL WEIGHT (lb.)	Urethane Foams are flammable organic material as are many other products such as wood, cotton, wool, etc. Do not expose urethane foams to open flames or any other direct or indirect high temperature ignition sources such as burning operations, welding, burning cigarettes, space heaters, or naked lights. Once ignited, urethane foams will burn rapidly releasing great heat and consuming oxygen at a high rate. In an enclosed space, the resulting deficiency of oxygen will present a danger of sufficiation to the occupants. Hazardous gases released by burning foam can be incapacitating or
72	34,800	1,368	0	36,168	fatal to human halo as it is halo dia and it is and

## Quality Policy

NCFI is committed to providing the highest quality products and services by continuously improving safety, performance, and consistency to meet or exceed requirements of our interested parties.